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Tuesday7March R
Déil sitting - 2pm to 11.47pm O T

Monday 6 March

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dil) C
¥ 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

B 22:25 - 23:13 Minister to take TID #1, 3 and 4 (Dail) C

Thursday 9 March
__Diil sitting - 9.12am to 8.45pmC ||l lpsilsitting - 9am t0 6.02pmO
¥ 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - DHLGH (Diil)

¥ 10:30 - 11:10 Minister to take CM # 1 and 2 (Seanad) _
¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dil)

i 19:30 - 20:00 VOTING BLOCK (Dail) &

Friday 10 March Saturday 11 March

Sunday 12 March

[

Maicolm Noonan {Housing) 24/05/2023 11:27
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Monday 20 March

Tuesday 21 March

Wednesday 22 March
_ Dl sitting 9:12am - 9:00pm e | |
M 15:15 - 17:00 Minister to take: HAH Bill Report and Final Stages
[ 17:00 - 18:05 VOTING BLOCK (Dail) =

Thursday 23 March
| Dail sitting 9:00am - 7:42pm
¥ 10:20 - 10:40 Minister to take CM #6 (Seanad Chamber)

I 17:00 - 17:28 Minister to take TIDs 3&4 (Déil) &
I 17:25 - 18:40 Minister to open and close: PMB Housing
(Standards for Rented Houses) Bill 2020 (2nd stage) (Dail)

Friday 24 March

Saturday 25 March

Sunday 26 March

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

24/05/2023 11:27
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Tuesday 28 March

il Sitting 2pm to 10.45pm (D)

M 11:00 - 11:25 Attend Only: JOC on Envnronment;nd Cllmate =
Action - NRL and Land Use Review (CR3, LH2000)

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (D3il)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

¥ 18:30 - 20:30 Minister to take - HAH Bill - Report and Final
Stages (resumed) (Seanad)

Wednesda__y 29 N_Iarch
|_Diiil sitting 9.12am to 7.49pm (Diil)

B 09:12 - 11:37 Attend: Motion on Confidence in the Government
(Daily

I 11:30 - 12:00 Possible votes following debate

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dil)

[ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Diil)

B 17:30 - 19:19 Possible Votes (Dail)
M 19:19 - 19:38 VOTING BLOCK (Déil) &

Thursday 30 March
| Déil sitting 9am to 6.12pm (Dil)
1 09:45 - 10:05 Minister to take CM #2 (Seanad)

Friday 31 March

Saturday 1 April

Sunday 2 April

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)

24/05/2023 1127



